Galveston Independent School District
Donations/Gifts for July 2024

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School
District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date
7/8/24
7/25/24
7/29/24

7/31/24

Recipient

Ball HS Tennis

FACE - Fill the Fridge
FACE — Uniforms/Hygiene

FACE — Uniforms/Backpacks
School Supplies

Giver

Harbor Offshore Marine, Inc
Kenneth Hencks & Mae Kelver
Galveston Lions Club Foundation

Moody Foundation

Total Monthly Donations

Gift

$ 500.00

$ 100.00

$ 750.00

$15,000.00

$16,350.00



