

Galveston Independent School District Donations/Gifts for July 2024

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date	Recipient	Giver	Gift	
7/8/24	Ball HS Tennis	Harbor Offshore Marine, Inc	\$	500.00
7/25/24	FACE – Fill the Fridge	Kenneth Hencks & Mae Kelver	\$	100.00
7/29/24	FACE – Uniforms/Hygiene	Galveston Lions Club Foundation	\$	750.00
7/31/24	FACE - Uniforms/Backpacks School Supplies	Moody Foundation	\$15,000.00	
		Total Monthly Donations	\$16	5,350.00